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RESOLUTION
NUMBER

41/87 (Sri Lanka)
41/61 (Sri Lanka)
41/88 (Chairman)
41/89 (Malta)
41/11 (Brazil)
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RESOLUTION
Supported by Canada
(47 including 23 without a vote)

Indian Ocean as a Zone of Peace
World Disarmament Conference
Disarmament and development

Strengthening of security and co-operation in the Mediterranean region

Zone of Peace and Cooperation in the South Atlantic

NOTE: In addition to the above resolutions the following was also adopted.

DECISION (Mexico)

41/51 (Bulgaria)

41/59D (Czechoslovakia)
41/60l (Mexico)

41/60E (India)

41/60F (India)

41/86K (Czechoslovakia)
41/86B (GDR)

41/86F (Argentina)
41/860 (Yugoslavia)

41/10 (Mongolia)
41/46A (Mexico)
41/46B (Mexico)
41/54 (Hungary)
41/55B (Benin)
41/56 (Byelorussia)
41/58B (GDR)
41/59I (Iraq)

41/60A (Bulgaria)
41/86J (Iraqg)

41/86M (Yugoslavia)
41/86D (Mongolia)
41/86G (Argentina)
41/88A (Malaysia)
41/88B (Malaysia)
41/88C (Malaysia)
41/90 (Romania)
41/91 (GDR)

41/92 (USSR)

41/93 (Iraq)

Comprehensive Program of Disarmament

Opposed by Canada — 9

Assurance of non-nuclear-weapon states against the use or threat of use

of nuclear weapons

Role of UN agencies in arms limitation and disarmament
Freeze on nuclear weapons

Freeze on nuclear weapons

Convention on the prohibition of the use of nuclear weapons
International cooperation for disarmament

Non-use of nuclear weapons and prevention of nuclear war
Cessation of the nuclear arms race and nuclear disarmament
Recommendations and Decisions of the 10th Special Session
of the General Assembly

Canada Abstained — 20

Right of peoples to peace

Cessation of all nuclear test explosions

Cessation of all nuclear test explosions

Cessation of nuclear weapon tests

Nuclear capacity of South Africa

Weapons of mass destruction

Chemical and Bacteriological (Biological) Weapons
Prohibition of the development, production, stockpiling and use of
radiological weapons

World disarmament campaign

Recommendations and Decisions of the 10th Special Session
of the General Assembly

Report of the Conference on Disarmament

Disarmament Week

Prevention of nuclear war

Question of Antarctica

Question of Antarctica

Question of Antarctica

Declaration on the Strengthening of International Security
Declaration on the Strengthening of International Security
Comprehensive system of international peace and security
Israeli nuclear armament

VOTE
(Yes/No/Abstain)
(Without a vote)

WOV
WOV
WOV
WOV
124-1-8

WOV

106-18-25

117-16-19
139-12-4
136-12-5
132-17-4
118-19-9

118-17-10
130-15-5
135-13-5

104-0-33
135-3-14
127-3-21
123-3-26
139-4-13
128-1-25
100-11-43
111-3-38

114-3-36
128-0-18

138-3-17
123-1-23
134-3-14
94-0-12
96-0-12
119-0-8
126-1-24
117-1-33
102-2-46
95-2-56




